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HEATHWOOD

HOME AT lAST.I

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited ** Pending **

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

Ph: (416) 490-1400
Fax: (416) 490-1401

PO# DE-TR-7-764-29338
Toronto, Ontario Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-764-29338
M2J 4W9 Created: 01Aug24

Created By: Bonijen Santos
Approved By: Unauthorized

Required Date: 01Aug24

Vendor

Practical Electric Contracting Inc.
527 Edgeley Blvd. Unit 12

Concord, Ontario

L4K 4G6

Ph: (416) 663-1500
Fax: (416) 663-1502

Ship To Reference

Re: Lot 764 Phase 7
Model: 30-2794 B The Willowglen
Site: Country Lane

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

2.00

0704

1 X GREAT RM OVER FIREPLACE 1 X FINISHED
RECROOM - OVER FIREPLACE 70" +/- FROM
FLOOR SKETCH # 1 AND 2 - ELECTRICAL-
OUTLET-EXTRA WALL INTERIOR OUTLET ON
EXISTING CIRCUIT (DOES NOT INCLUDE
KITCHEN OUTLETS) -

$45.00

$90.00

2.00

0704

RELOCATE KITCHEN & BRKFST STD LIGHTS TO
OVER ISLAND USE EXISTING SWITCH SKETCH
# 2 - ELECTRICAL-RELOCATION OF
SWITCHES/LIGHTS (MUST SPECIFY
LOCATION)-NOTE: PLUGS CANNOT BE
RELOCATED- MUST PURCHASE ADDITIONAL
OUTLET. -

$0.00

$0.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 1 AND 2 - CLASSIC COLLECTION
SCHEDULE A - Choice of 20 LED (3000K) pot
lights in finished areas (Second Floor Potlight(s)
Require Smooth Ceiling)

$0.00

$0.00

Total:

$90.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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