

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ship To

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 ** Pending **

PO# DE-TR-7-764-29338 Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-764-29338

Created: 01Aug24

Created By: Bonijen Santos Approved By: Unauthorized Required Date: 01Aug24

Vendor

Practical Electric Contracting Inc. 527 Edgeley Blvd. Unit 12 Concord, Ontario

L4K 4G6

Ph: (416) 663-1500 Fax: (416) 663-1502 Reference

Re: Lot 764 Phase 7

Model: 30-2794 B The Willowglen

Site: Country Lane

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2.00	0704	1 X GREAT RM OVER FIREPLACE 1 X FINISHED RECROOM - OVER FIREPLACE 70" +/- FROM FLOOR SKETCH # 1 AND 2 - ELECTRICAL-OUTLET-EXTRA WALL INTERIOR OUTLET ON EXISTING CIRCUIT (DOES NOT INCLUDE KITCHEN OUTLETS) -	\$45.00	\$90.00
2.00	0704	RELOCATE KITCHEN & BRKFST STD LIGHTS TO OVER ISLAND USE EXISTING SWITCH SKETCH # 2 - ELECTRICAL-RELOCATION OF SWITCHES/LIGHTS (MUST SPECIFY LOCATION)-NOTE: PLUGS CANNOT BE RELOCATED- MUST PURCHASE ADDITIONAL OUTLET	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 1 AND 2 - CLASSIC COLLECTION SCHEDULE A - Choice of 20 LED (3000K) pot lights in finished areas (Second Floor Potlight(s) Require Smooth Ceiling)	\$0.00	\$0.00
			Total:	\$90.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.